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               	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3E %3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EThe funding for the troubled families programme does not operate
                        on an %E2%80%98allocation%27 basis; the programme operates as set out in the financial
                        framework: %3Ca href=%22https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/11469/2117840.pdf%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttps://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/11469/2117840.pdf%3C/a%3E%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EUp
                        to %C2%A3448 million has been allocated in total as a budget for this programme with
                        up to %C2%A34,000 available for each family turned around. The latest performance
                        information broken down by local authority area can be found here %3Ca href=%22https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/troubled-families-programme-progress-by-31-december-2013%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttps://www.gov.uk/government/publications/troubled-families-programme-progress-by-31-december-2013%3C/a%3E
                        and more recent information covering the period up until February 2014 is due to be
                        published shortly.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E %3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E %3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E %3C/p%3E
                     	[image: remove filter]
	answer › date of answer	2014-04-28	[image: remove filter]
	answering body	Department for Communities and Local Government	[image: remove filter]
	answer › answering member constituency	Keighley	[image: remove filter]
	answer › is ministerial correction	false	[image: remove filter]
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p> </p><p>The funding for the troubled families programme does not operate on an ‘allocation' basis; the programme operates as set out in the financial framework: <a href=\"https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/11469/2117840.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/11469/2117840.pdf</a></p><p>Up to £448 million has been allocated in total as a budget for this programme with up to £4,000 available for each family turned around. The latest performance information broken down by local authority area can be found here <a href=\"https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/troubled-families-programme-progress-by-31-december-2013\" target=\"_blank\">https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/troubled-families-programme-progress-by-31-december-2013</a> and more recent information covering the period up until February 2014 is due to be published shortly.</p><p> </p><p> </p><p> </p>" .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer "2014-04-28"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime> .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted "Department for Communities and Local Government" .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberConstituency "Keighley" .
?___answer_0 parl:isMinisterialCorrection false .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___1 . }
}  ORDER BY  ?___1  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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